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Operator Licence ff 33741 AR tf 15-058-16480-0000
Operator Enerjex Kansas Lease Name  Alexander
Address 2038 S. Princeton St., Ste B Waell # BSI-AL21
City Ottawa, KS 66067
Contractor JTC Oil, Inc. Spud Date 7/26/2013
Cortracten Lioanes ¥ 122024 Cemene Date
T.D. 820 Location Sec 29 T8 R21
T.D. of pipe 726 839 feetfrom § line
Surface pipe size 7" 3924 feetfrom -~ E - line
Surface pipe depth 20 County Franklin
Well Type Injection
Driller's Log
Thirkniess Strala From ™n
19 Lime 2 21
78 Shale 21 99
24 Lime 99 123
19 Shale 123 142
7 Lime 142 149
8 Red Bed 149 157
36 Shale 157 193
16 Lime 193 209
9 Shale 209 218
30 Lime 218 248
8 Black Shale 248 256
25 Lime 256 281
4 Coal 281 285
13 Lime 285 298
167 Shale 298 465
20 Lime 465 485
9 Sand 485 494
29 Shale 494 523
3 Coal 523 526
4 Shale 526 530
8 Lime 530 538
13 Shale 538 551
3 Lime 551 554
20 Black Shale 554 574
19 Lime 574 593
11 Shale 593 604
3 Lime 604 607
2 Coal 607 609
1 Lime 609 610
3 Lime Ol 610 613 Good
3 Lime O 613 616 Good
2 Shale 616 618
4 Coal 618 622
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